
HORARIO

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) ABAD GUIJARRO, PABLO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) ALISEDA RUEDA, RAQUEL DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) ALONSO GOMEZ, JUAN MANUEL DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) ALVAREZ DIAZ, M ISABEL DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) ARRANZ ALBERO, JAVIER DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) AVANCINI  REY , FEDERICO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) BALLESTIN GONZALEZ, LUIS CARLOS DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) BARCO GARCIA, ISMAEL DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) BOGOÑEZ DAVILA, M CARMEN DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) CASARRUBIOS SUAREZ, VANESSA DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) CUFRE , GONZALO JAVIER OSVALDO DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) DE LA FUENTE VAZQUEZ, BELEN DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) EIRIZ MARTINEZ, VALVANERA DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) FABRE BOYER, SERGIO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) GARCIA GARCIA, DAVID DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) GARCIA MOCHALES SANTOS, LUCIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) GARCIA NUEVO, NATACHA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) GARCIA OLIVARES, RAQUEL DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) GARCIA ORTEGA, PEDRO JOSE DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) GARCIA ROMERO, MIRIAM DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) GARCIA RUIZ, LUIS MARIANO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) GOMEZ TAVIRA LOPEZ, CINTIA MARIA DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) GONZALEZ LOBO, CRISTIAN DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) JARILLO TAJUELO, TAMARA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) LIBRERO DE LA FUENTE, PEDRO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) LOPEZ CARBONERAS, PATRICIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) MALDONADO ISLA, ALEJANDRO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) MARQUEZ BAENA, HECTOR DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) MARTIN MURILLO, LAURA MARIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) MARTINEZ TITOS, M ISABEL DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) MORENO OCHAITA, VIRGINIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) MORENO VILLANUEVA, GEMA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) MOYA VISO, GEMA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) NAHARROS CARRETERO, JOSE ANTONIO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) PEÑA AGUILERA, MANUEL DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) PEREZ RUBIO, ANA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) ROJAS VARGAS, EDGAR DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) SANCHEZ CALVO, ALBA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, VERONICA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) SANCHEZ JOGA, OSCAR DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) SOLER ORTEGA, MARTA MARIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) TOLEDO ZABALLOS, NOELIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) VAQUERO MORENO, BERNABE DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) VELLON ROMERO, CONSUELO DE 19:45 A 21:00H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) VIDAL CRESPO, DIEGO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (30JUN-11JUL) WANG , FANG DE 21:00 A 22:15H

1 PADEL INFANTIL (1H/D) (30JUN-11JUL) DEL PUERTO PEREZ, CARMEN DE 9:00 A 10:00H

1 PADEL INFANTIL (1H/D) (30JUN-11JUL) FERNANDEZ MADRID, ALAN DE 9:00 A 10:00H



1 PADEL INFANTIL (1H/D) (30JUN-11JUL) PACHON RANERA, DIEGO DE 9:00 A 10:00H

1 PADEL INFANTIL (1H/D) (30JUN-11JUL) ROJO ESPLIEGO, NEREA DE 9:00 A 10:00H

1 PADEL INFANTIL (1H/D) (30JUN-11JUL) SALAZAR BERNACKA, LOLA MARYSIA DE 9:00 A 10:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) ALVAREZ DIAZ, M ISABEL DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) AVANCINI  REY , FEDERICO DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) BARCO GARCIA, ISMAEL DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) BOGOÑEZ DAVILA, M CARMEN DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) CHIVERTON , LANCE JOHN DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) CUFRE , GONZALO JAVIER OSVALDO DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) DAZA GURUMETA, LAURA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) EIRIZ MARTINEZ, VALVANERA DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) FABRE BOYER, SERGIO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) GARCIA DIAZ, TANIA CRISTINA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) GARCIA GARCIA, DAVID DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) GARCIA ROMERO, MIRIAM DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) GARCIA RUIZ, LUIS MARIANO DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) GOMEZ TAVIRA LOPEZ, CINTIA MARIA DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) HURTADO GOMEZ, JIMENA DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, MARTA DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) JIMENEZ RIVERA, DAVID DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) LOPEZ CARBONERAS, PATRICIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) MARQUEZ BAENA, HECTOR DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) MORENO GIL, ALMUDENA DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) MORENO VILLANUEVA, GEMA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) MUÑOZ BENAVENTE, M BELEN DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) PEREZ RUBIO, ANA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) ROBLEDO GONZALEZ, DIONISIO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) ROJAS VARGAS, EDGAR DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) SANCHEZ CALVO, ALBA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, VERONICA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) SANCHEZ JOGA, OSCAR DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) SOLER ORTEGA, MARTA MARIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) TEJERO CUESTA, JAVIER DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) VIDAL CRESPO, DIEGO DE 19:45 A 21:00H

3 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (14JUL-25JUL) WANG , FANG DE 21:00 A 22:15H

3 PADEL INFANTIL (1H/D) (14JUL-25JUL) ROJO ESPLIEGO, NEREA DE 9:00 A 10:00H

3 PADEL INFANTIL (1H/D) (14JUL-25JUL) SAN SEGUNDO LOPEZ, DANIEL DE 9:00 A 10:00H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) BARCO GARCIA, ISMAEL DE 21:00 A 22:15H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) CASARRUBIOS SUAREZ, VANESSA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) DAZA GURUMETA, LAURA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) GARCIA GARCIA, DAVID DE 21:00 A 22:15H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) GARRIDO ALLER, JOSE MANUEL DE 21:00 A 22:15H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) GONZALEZ LOBO, CRISTIAN DE 21:00 A 22:15H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) MAY  ESTEBAN, SONIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) MORENO GIL, ALMUDENA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) MUÑOZ CALVO, AFRICA DE 19:45 A 21:00H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) NAHARROS CARRETERO, JOSE ANTONIO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) SANCHEZ MIGALLON GALINDO, ANTONIO DE 21:00 A 22:15H

5 PADEL ADULTOS TARDE (28JUL-08 AGO) SOLER ORTEGA, MARTA MARIA DE 19:45 A 21:00H


